
Hyundai 4.75 to 6.5 CY Wheel Loaders Options Page:

HL965 HL970A/XT HL975/XT HL980A/XT

$15,310 $0 $0

$19,280 $0 $0

$0 $16,420 $0

4.7 CY Bucket

5.0 CY Bucket

5.5 CY Bucket

$0 $43,280 $0

$0 $0 $18,790
$0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$12,610 $15,580 $13,850
$1,230 $1,230 $1,230

Standard Standard Standard

$4,090 $4,800 $4,800
$2,380 $2.380 $2,380
$7,350 $7,580 $7,580

5.5 CY Spade Nose Bucket 
6.3 CY Bucket 
7.3 CY Bucket

8.2 Cy Bucket

Hyun Quick Coupler:

Belly Pan Guard:

Rear View Camera:

AAVM 360 Degree Camera: 
2nd Monitor and Rear Detect: 
Full LED Light Package:

Auto Lube System:

XT Package:
$12,370 $13,590 $13,710

$0

$0

$0

$0

$49,750 Spade
$22,890

$27,990 Light 
N/A

$0

Standard

$5,020
$2,380
$7,580

$15,050

ADD OPTIONS ABOVE and many other attachments through various vendors

$0 $11,088 $6,667 $10,404.29




