Hyundai 4.75 to 6.5 CY Wheel Loaders Options Page:

	<u>HL965</u>	<u>HL970A/XT</u>	<u>HL975/XT</u>	<u>HL980A/XT</u>
4.7 CY Bucket	\$15,310	\$0	\$0	\$0
5.0 CY Bucket	\$19,280	\$0	\$0	\$0
5.5 CY Bucket	\$0	\$16,420	\$0	\$0
5.5 CY Spade Nose Bucket	\$0	\$43,280	\$0	\$0
6.3 CY Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$18,790	\$49,750 Spade
7.3 CY Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$22,890
8.2 Cy Bucket	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$27,990 Light
Hyun Quick Coupler:	\$12,610	\$15,580	\$13,850	N/A
Belly Pan Guard:	\$1,230	\$1,230	\$1,230	\$0
Rear View Camera:	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
AAVM 360 Degree Camera:	\$4,090	\$4,800	\$4,800	\$5,020
2nd Monitor and Rear Detect:	\$2,380	\$2.380	\$2,380	\$2,380
Full LED Light Package:	\$7,350	\$7,580	\$7,580	\$7,580
Auto Lube System:	\$12,370	\$13,590	\$13,710	\$15,050
XT Package:	\$0	\$11,088	\$6,667	\$10,404.29

ADD OPTIONS ABOVE and many other attachments through various vendors